v 8.7.2025
800.872.6697  |  wellertruck.com
*when ordered before 2 pm ET.  Subject to component availability.
Experience the
Weller Way!
All Heavy Applications
Technical Order Assistance
One call for yokes, straps, and more

Call: 800-872-6697
Email: driveshaftsales@wellertruck.com
How To Order:
ORDER BY MERITOR OR DANA PART NUMBER
Supply the Meritor or Dana part number needed.
Example:
*Weller remanufactures and offers
driveshafts for all makes, also custom
heavy-duty drivelines
**1-year warranty, fast shipping.  Submit
this form for a quote; we handle reman
driveshafts for all brands.
(Weller not liable for inaccurate info)
How To ID Specifications:
Simply complete the three-step process: 1) identify u-joint; 2)
identify assembly  type; and 3) provide driveshaft measurements.
Send the completed form to  Weller Driveshaft Experts:
For questions or assistance with spec’ing or to place an order,
contact our driveshaft customer care team at:
Call: 800-872-6697
Email: driveshaftsales@wellertruck.com
YOKE
DIMENSION
BEARING
DIAMETER
YOKE
DIMENSION
BEARING
DIAMETER
BEARING HOLE
TO BEARING HOLE
TRUNNION
CUP
TO
TRUNNION
CUP
BEARING
DIAMETER
YOKE
LOCK UP
STEP 1: Identify U-joint Series – Mark the Appropriate Box
MXL™/10 Series (Half Round)
Series Yoke Dim Bearing Dim
1610 5.31” 1.875”
1710 6.09” 1.937”
1760 7.00” 1.937”
1810 7.55” 1.937”
RPL™
Series Bearing Hole-
To-Hole
Trunnion Cup-
To-Cup
20 RPL 5.30” 6.88”
25 RPL 6.63” 8.20”
SPL®
Series Bearing Dim Yoke Lock Up
170 2.165” 6.024” (2)
6.457” (2)
250 2.361” 5.984” (2)
6.413” (2)
MXL/10 Series (Full Round)
Series Yoke Dim Bearing Dim
1610 5.31” 1.875”
1710 6.09” 1.937”
1760 7.00” 1.937”
1810 7.55” 1.937”
Utilize the Meritor driveline
ruler to ensure proper